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Poignee de meuble Firm
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Caractéristiques produit

Viefe:”

S}

Tél : 03 20 45 87 87

Marque
Matiere
Coloris

Aspect finition
Saillie (mm)

Secteur - Page catalogue

Caractéristiques techniques

Viefe
Zamak
Noir
Mat

29,5

REFERENCE lei[‘lrrgﬁ)((:NDf'lM)
VIE210 64
VIE211 96
VIE212 160
VIE213 320

Informations valables le 25/01/2026

LONGUEUR (EN MM)

93,80

125,80

189,80

349,80
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